
 TEVA 2011  

           TEVA  
 

 

     
                                
     VALCHIUSELLA - TORRENTE CHIUSELLA  

                                
       CLASSIFICA UFFICIOSA     09/06/2011  

                          
     Gara Canoa LONG RACE  

                                      
  Cl  Pett  Nome Naz Società   Totale   Ritardo 
                                      
                                      
  K1 MEN 
                                      
  1  1  DAWSON MIKE NZ  NEW 

ZEALAND 

06:28.60   00:00.00 

  2  6  LASKO HONZA CZE  CZECH 

REPUBLIC 

06:30.00   00:01.40 

  3  2  SUTTON SAM NZ  NEW 

ZEALAND 

06:35.30   00:06.70 

  4  5  RAMAZZA MICHELE ITA  ITALY 06:35.40   00:06.80 
  5  8  DEGUILLE ERIC FRA  FRANCE 06:36.10   00:07.50 
  6  20  FISCHER RON SWI  SWITZERLAND 06:45.60   00:17.00 
  7  47  WALDNER THOMAS ITA  ITALY 06:47.90   00:19.30 

  8  62  ANDRASSY TOMAS SLK  SLOVACCHIA 06:49.10   00:20.50 
  9  21  MITAUT MAXIME FRA  FRANCE 06:53.40   00:24.80 
  10  11  KOPENCY JIRI CZE  CZECH 

REPUBLIC 

06:55.70   00:27.10 

  11  48  KLOTZNER DANIEL ITA  ITALY 06:58.50   00:29.90 
  12  16  HEABERLING 

SEVERIN 

SWI  SWITZERLAND 06:59.90   00:31.30 

  13  10  LEGAT VIKTOR CZE  CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

07:00.10   00:31.50 

  14  61  BAYLY BRANDON NZ  NEW 
ZEALAND 

07:01.60   00:33.00 

  15  43  BOECKELMANN PAUL GER  GERMANY 07:03.10   00:34.50 
  15  13  STENGLEIN JAKOBUS GER  GERMANY 07:03.10   00:34.50 
  17  63  RAPHAEL THIEBAUT FRA  FRANCE 07:04.50   00:35.90 

  18  7  BRUNETTI FILIPPO ITA  ITALY 07:05.00   00:36.40 
  19  3  KALKBRENNER LUKAS GER  GERMANY 07:05.40   00:36.80 
  20  12  LAZZAROTTO 

ENRICO 

ITA  ITALY 07:07.80   00:39.20 

  21  34  SEDIVY JAKUB CZE  CZECH 

REPUBLIC 

07:09.00   00:40.40 

  22  15  GROLLEMUND 
VALENTIN 

FRA  FRANCE 07:11.40   00:42.80 

  23  9  VOSKOYNIKOV EGOR RUS  RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

07:15.30   00:46.70 

  24  22  POUEYTO FABRICE FRA  FRANCE 07:19.60   00:51.00 
  25  54  LAMMER SVEN SWI  SWITZERLAND 07:25.70   00:57.10 
  26  31  VAN DEN HEUVEL 

STEVEN 

B  BELGIUM 07:27.70   00:59.10 

  27  26  SEITNER LUKAS AUT  AUSTRIA 07:27.90   00:59.30 
  28  41  MOTZ THOMAS GER  GERMANY 07:28.50   00:59.90 
  29  38  WALKING TOM GB  GREAT 

BRITAIN 

07:29.00   01:00.40 

  30  28  PION  STEPHANE FRA  FRANCE 07:33.70   01:05.10 
  31  14  HERZIG DANIEL AUT  AUSTRIA 07:36.00   01:07.40 

  32  27  MACHACHEK ROBERT AUT  AUSTRIA 07:39.00   01:10.40 



  33  19  KODAKA MIRA CZE  CZECH 

REPUBLIC 

07:39.10   01:10.50 

  34  18  REINER GLANZ AUT  AUSTRIA 07:44.30   01:15.70 
  35  50  LONGONI DAVIDE ITA  ITALY 07:44.50   01:15.90 
  36  37  DANTIN BASTIEN FRA  FRANCE 07:51.40   01:22.80 
  37  44  SEDLMEIER MICHAEL GER  GERMANY 08:01.00   01:32.40 

  38  29  DAVID KRYMAIR AUT  AUSTRIA 08:03.20   01:34.60 
  39  49  DAPRA' LUCA ITA  ITALY 08:54.00   02:25.40 
  40  46  IGOUMENIDIS 

PANAIOTIS 

GR  GRECIA 09:21.00   02:52.40 

  41  33  JOUANOLOU YAN B  BELGIUM 14:27.20   07:58.60 

  42  45  SIECH MAXI GER  GERMANY 16:20.20   09:51.60 
  43  52  PAGLINO NICOLA ITA  ITALY 26:09.90   19:41.30 
  44  51  TAURINO FEDERICO ITA  ITALY 29:05.90   22:37.30 
  ---  40  WARD ALAN GB  GREAT 

BRITAIN 

--      

  ---  42  FUNKE THOMAS GER  GERMANY --      

  ---  53  PEDERSEN ERIK NOR  NORWAY --      

  ---  30  ROGACHEV KIRILL RUS  RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

--      

                                      
  K1 WOMEN 
                                      
  1  60  WEGMAN MARTINA NL  NETHERLAND 07:31.80   00:00.00 
  2  57  HUBNER ANNE GER  GERMANY 07:47.70   00:15.90 
  3  58  MIDGAUOVA KACA CZE  CZECH 

REPUBLIC 

08:34.10   01:02.30 
          

                                      
  K1 WOMEN 
                                      
  ---  59  BERTRAND VALERIE NOR  FRANCE --      

  ---  56  CHRIMES JENNIFER GB  GREAT 
BRITAIN 

--      

  ---  55  KRISMAYR SVETA RUS  RUSSIAN 
FEDERATION 

--      

                                      
  TEAM K1 MEN 
                                      
  ---  250  AUSTRIA AUT  AUSTRIA --      

          26   SEITNER LUKAS                

          18   REINER GLANZ                

          14   HERZIG DANIEL                

  ---  251  CZECH REPUBLIC CZE  CZECH 
REPUBLIC 

--      

          6   LASKO HONZA                

          10   LEGAT VIKTOR                

          11   KOPENCY JIRI                

  ---  252  FRANCE 1 FRA  FRANCE --      

          21   MITAUT MAXIME                

          22   POUEYTO FABRICE                

          8   DEGUILLE ERIC                

  ---  253  FRANCE 2 FRA  FRANCE --      

          15   GROLLEMUND VALENTIN                

          37   DANTIN BASTIEN                

          28   PION  STEPHANE                

  ---  254  GERMANY 1 GER  GERMANY --      

          43   BOECKELMANN PAUL                

          3   KALKBRENNER LUKAS                



          13   STENGLEIN JAKOBUS                

  ---  255  GERMANY 2 GER  GERMANY --      

          44   SEDLMEIER MICHAEL                

          45   SIECH MAXI                

          41   MOTZ THOMAS                

  ---  256  ITALY 1 ITA  ITALY --      

          5   RAMAZZA MICHELE                

          7   BRUNETTI FILIPPO                

          12   LAZZAROTTO ENRICO                

  ---  257  ITALY 2 ITA  ITALY --      

          49   DAPRA' LUCA                

          47   WALDNER THOMAS                

          48   KLOTZNER DANIEL                

  ---  258  ITALY 3 ITA  ITALY --      

          52   PAGLINO NICOLA                

          51   TAURINO FEDERICO                

          50   LONGONI DAVIDE                

  ---  259  NEW ZEALAND NZ  NEW 
ZEALAND 

--      

          2   SUTTON SAM                

          1   DAWSON MIKE                

          61   BAYLY BRANDON                

  ---  260  SWITZERLAND SWI  SWITZERLAND --      

          16   HEABERLING SEVERIN                

          54   LAMMER SVEN                

          20   FISCHER RON                

                                      

                                      

  Non partiti (-53-40-42-56-55-59-) Totale: 6 

  Ritirati (-30-) Totale: 1 

  Squalificati (-) Totale: 0 

 


